P.O. BOX 2180 • LOWELL, AR 72745 • 800-219-1269 • INFO@PURKEYS.NET
DIRECT™ MAX
PD007719
1
Electrical Specifications: Features:
The DIRECT™ nosebox line combines all the best
features of our original liftgate charging systems into
a space-saving nosebox.

4
Drawings and Diagrams
Electrical Diagram:
Direct Max
Side Panel
ON/OFF
SWITCH
P.O. BOX 2180 • LOWELL, AR 72745 • 800-219-1269 • INFO@PURKEYS.NET
DIRECT™ MAX
PD007719
5
Part # Output Harness
Length
Includes DC/DC
Converter?
MAX-25-A 25' ± 6" NO
MAX-25-KIT 25' ± 6" YES
MAX-50-A 50' ± 6" NO
MAX-50-KIT 50' ± 6" YES
MAX-70-A 70' ± 6" NO
MAX-70-KIT 70' ± 6" YES
Gauge wire: 	 14 GA Orange